
31 
21 3 

University Grants Commission 

(Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India) 
-R feyTd 

Bahadurshah Zafar Marg, Now Delhi-110002 

8360 FD Diary No. 
Dated: 12/1/2018 

No. F.5-88/2014(HRP) 
30 10 

The Under Secretary (FD-II), 
University Grants Commission, 
Bahadur Shah ZafarMarg, 
New Delhi-110002. 

Sub: Release of Grants-in-aid to Hon Shri Annasaheb Dange Arts, Commerce & Science College, 

Hatkanangale Distt. Kolhapur State (M.S.), Maharastra (affiliated to Shivaji University, 

Kolhapur- 416 004, Maharastra) for the year 2017-18 under Revenue in respect of Major Research 

Project entitled "SUGARCANE ECONOMIC OF MAHARASHTRA"awarded to Dr. Yojana 

Vasant Jugale, Deptt. of Economics, Tenure of project from 1/7/2015 to 30/6/2018. 

Sir, 
I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants Commission for payment of grant of 

Rs.4,66,600/(Rupees Four lakhs Sixty six thousand six hundred only) as 1" instalment for the year 2017-

18 towards Major Research Project to the Principal, Hon Shri Annasahcb Dange Arls, Commerce & Sciencc 

CollegeHatkanangale Distt. Kolhapur State (M.S.), Mabarastra for the Revenuc expenditure to be incurred 

during 2017-18. 
'Total graat Aaound alredy 

Released 
lead of Aecount 

Amouat 
Name of the 

Item 
SNO Amount 

Bein Reeased 
allocated 

RS. RS. RS. 
RS. 

(1)Non-Recurring 
Books & 50,000/- | 50,000/ 50,000/ 3. A (65)(5). 35 
Journals 

35,000/- 35,000/ 35,000/-| (i)Equipment 
(2) Recurring 

Honorarium 

Project Fellow 3,36,000/- 1,68,000/- 1,68,000/ (ii) 
@14000/p.m 
Contingency 50,000/-

37,500/-
75,000/-

S0,000/ 
37,500/ 
75,000/-

Cii) 1,00,000/| 
iv)Hiring Services 75,000/.| 3.A (65NB). 31 

1,50,000/-(v) Travel 

fieldwork 
(vi)Overhcad 

Total 
51,100/ 

7,97,100/-
51,100/-

4,66,600/-
51,100/-
4,66,600/ 

P.T. 
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