

3.1.1 2113

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग University Grants Commission मानय संसाधन विकास मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार (Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India) बहादुरशाह जफर मार्ग नई दिल्ली- 110002 Bahadurshah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002



FD Diary No.

8360

Dated: 12/1/2018

No. F. 5-88/2014(HRP)

3 0 JAX 118

The Under Secretary (FD-III), University Grants Commission, Bahadur Shah ZafarMarg, New Delhi-110002.

Release of Grants-in-aid to Hon Shri Annasaheb Dange Arts, Commerce & Science College, Hatkanangale Distt. Kolhapur State (M.S.), Maharastra (affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur- 416 004, Maharastra) for the year 2017-18 under Revenue in respect of Major Research Project entitled "SUGARCANE ECONOMIC OF MAHARASHTRA" awarded to Dr. Yojana Vasant Jugale, Deptt. of Economics, Tenure of project from 1/7/2015 to 30/6/2018.

Sir,

I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants Commission for payment of grant of Rs.4,66,600/-(Rupees Four lakhs Sixty six thousand six hundred only) as 1st instalment for the year 2017-18 towards Major Research Project to the Principal, Hon Shri Annasaheb Dange Arts, Commerce & Science College, Hatkanangale Distt. Kolhapur State (M.S.), Maharastra for the Revenue expenditure to be incurred during 2017-18.

SNO	Name of the Item	Amount	Head of Account	Amount already Released	Amount Being Released	Total grant
		RS.		RS.	RS.	RS.
(1)Non-	- Recurring				70.000 /	50 000 4
(i)	Books &	50,000/-	3. A (65)(b). 35		50,000/-	50,000/-
()	Journals	P				
(ii)	Equipment	35,000/-			35,000/-	35,000/-
	ecurring					
(i)	Honorarium					
(ii)	Project Fellow @14000/- p.m	3,36,000/-			1,68,000/-	1,68,000/-
(:::)	Contingency	1,00,000/-			50,000/-	50,000/-
(iii)	Hiring Services		3.A (65)(b). 31		37,500/-	
(iv)	Travel/	1,50,000/-	1		75,000/-	
(v)	fieldwork	2,23,000.				,
(vi)	Overhead	51,100/-	1		51,100/-	51,100/-
(1)	Total	7,97,100/-			4,66,600/-	